DC-DC Converter
27DW-6W SERIES
6Watt 1.5KV Isolated
4：1 Input Voltage Range
Single & Dual Output
SIP8
Specifications typical at TA=25°C, nominal input voltage
and rated output current unless otherwise specified
Part Number
Input
Voltage
Range
Input Current
Output
Voltage
Range
Output
Current
Efficiency
Vdc
No Load
(mA TYP)
Full Load
(mA TYP)
Vdc mA %TYP
27DW-24S03R6W 9-36 7 255 3.3 1500 81
27DW-24S05R6W 9-36 7 298 5 1200 84
27DW-24S12R6W 9-36 7 287 12 500 87
27DW-24S15R6W 9-36 7 284 15 400 88
27DW-24S24R6W 9-36 7 287 24 250 87
27DW-48S03R6W 18-72 7 127 3.3 1500 81
27DW-48S05R6W 18-72 7 149 5 1200 84
27DW-48S12R6W 18-72 7 144 12 500 87
27DW-48S15R6W 18-72 7 144 15 400 87
27DW-48S24R6W 18-72 7 144 24 250 87
27DW-24D12R6W 9-36 7 287 ±12 ±250 87
27DW-24D15R6W 9-36 7 287 ±15 ±200 87
27DW-48D12R6W 18-72 7 144 ±12 ±250 87
27DW-48D15R6W 18-72 7 144 ±15 ±200 87
YUAN DEAN SCIENTIFIC
YUAN DEAN SCIENTIFIC CO.,LTD
Rev:0 2018/10/31
27DW-6W SERIES